
AEL AL AS APW NR UNGRADED % Change % Change
AJ AEG AG AM AP ATP B C OTV NON CLASSÉS 2004 2003 % Var. 2004 2003 % Var.

Date
2004/01/10 99              -                 4,185          1,560        -               -               -               -               -               -                5,844          17,207       -66.0% 5,844         1,849         216.1%
2004/01/17 -                 -                 -                  -                -               -               -               -               -               -                -                  2,940         NA 5,844         4,789         22.0%
2004/01/24 -                 1,500         -                  -                -               -               -               -               -               -                1,500          -                 NA 7,344         4,789         53.4%
2004/01/31 -                 -                 1,600          1,500        -               -               -               -               -               -                3,100          2,920         6.2% 10,444       7,709         35.5%
2004/02/07 -                 -                 1,600          -                -               -               -               -               -               1,500       3,100          3,000         3.3% 13,544       10,709       26.5%
2004/02/14 -                 1,560         1,500          3,000        -               -               -               -               -               14,400     20,460         4,958         312.7% 34,004       15,667       117.0%
2004/02/21 -                 -                 4,700          1,500        -               -               -               -               -               3,396       9,596          6,822         40.7% 43,600       22,489       93.9%
2004/02/28 -                 720            3,160          4,500        -               -               -               -               -               3,264       11,644         1,500         676.3% 55,244       23,989       130.3%
2004/03/06 -                 2,160         1,440          1,500        -               -               -               -               -               4,396       9,496          6,900         37.6% 64,740       30,889       109.6%
2004/03/13 -                 -                 1,600          3,000        -               -               -               -               -               -                4,600          9,360         -50.9% 69,340       40,249       72.3%
2004/03/20 -                 1,080         2,320          1,500        -               -               -               -               -               3,000       7,900          3,326         137.5% 77,240       43,575       77.3%
2004/03/27 -                 -                 -                  3,180        840          540          -               3,000       -               8,892       16,452         6,719         144.9% 93,692       50,294       86.3%
2004/04/03 -                 3,060         1,720          4,020        1,800       240          -               4,280       -               9,588       24,708         9,180         169.2% 118,400     59,474       99.1%
2004/04/10 -                 1,560         4,000          1,980        1,080       60            -               1,700       -               8,552       18,932         20,302       -6.7% 137,332     79,776       72.1%
2004/04/17 -                 2,400         2,620          5,340        480          60            -               -               -               18,246     29,146         7,620         282.5% 166,478     87,396       90.5%
2004/04/24 -                 1,920         7,860          4,740        180          -               -               3,340       -               44,743     62,783         16,160       288.5% 229,261     103,556     121.4%
2004/05/01 -                 7,656         21,340        4,920        120          -               -               3,200       -               31,141     68,377         14,860       360.1% 297,638     118,416     151.3%
2004/05/08 66              7,293         15,740        5,580        60            -               -               -               -               30,432     59,171         19,670       200.8% 356,809     138,086     158.4%
2004/05/15 66              14,580       29,800        7,500        -               -               -               -               -               12,120     64,066         16,856       280.1% 420,875     154,942     171.6%
2004/05/22 60              11,640       20,040        4,272        -               -               -               4,860       -               26,634     67,506         10,980       514.8% 488,381     165,922     194.3%
2004/05/29 33              10,230       14,280        7,440        -               -               -               -               -               32,380     64,363         15,540       314.2% 552,744     181,462     204.6%
2004/06/05 33              14,640       18,200        3,000        -               -               -               -               -               20,004     55,877         25,686       117.5% 608,621     207,148     193.8%
2004/06/12 -                 7,633         33,612        5,172        1,500       -               -               -               -               19,380     67,297         19,560       244.1% 675,918     226,708     198.1%
2004/06/19 -                 9,120         27,320        12,024      -               -               -               -               -               17,160     65,624         24,245       170.7% 741,542     250,953     195.5%
2004/06/26 60              14,640       42,740        8,124        -               -               -               -               -               14,760     80,324         22,161       262.5% 821,866     273,114     200.9%
2004/07/03 -                 11,160       32,324        12,084      -               -               -               -               -               7,440       63,008         16,530       281.2% 884,874     289,644     205.5%
2004/07/10 93              18,140       49,620        6,672        -               -               -               1,560       -               2,880       78,965         16,520       378.0% 963,839     306,164     214.8%
2004/07/17 -                 21,880       41,280        11,676      -               -               -               1,560       -               6,192       82,588         20,017       312.6% 1,046,427  326,181     220.8%
2004/07/24 -                 13,200       28,480        12,269      -               -               -               1,560       -               7,872       63,381         20,393       210.8% 1,109,808  346,574     220.2%
2004/07/31 33              21,720       21,996        7,524        -               -               -               -               -               4,752       56,025         18,062       210.2% 1,165,833  364,636     219.7%
2004/08/07 33              8,540         9,380          6,700        -               -               -               -               -               2,880       27,533         23,951       15.0% 1,193,366  388,587     207.1%
2004/08/14 -                 8,100         14,904        6,132        -               -               -               1,560       -               8,184       38,880         23,940       62.4% 1,232,246  412,527     198.7%
2004/08/21 -                 9,660         24,656        4,452        -               -               -               -               -               6,192       44,960         33,441       34.4% 1,277,206  445,968     186.4%
2004/08/28 60              7,020         21,059        8,632        -               -               -               -               -               19,344     56,115         39,000       43.9% 1,333,321  484,968     174.9%
2004/09/04 -                 14,720       28,840        9,804        -               -               -               -               -               24,012     77,376         21,680       256.9% 1,410,697  506,648     178.4%
2004/09/11 -                 13,660       19,056        5,004        -               -               -               -               -               22,152     59,872         28,940       106.9% 1,470,569  535,588     174.6%
2004/09/18 120            11,940       18,589        8,700        -               -               -               -               -               22,092     61,441         43,683       40.7% 1,532,010  579,271     164.5%
2004/09/25 -                 15,456       21,195        2,844        -               -               -               -               -               17,952     57,447         33,373       72.1% 1,589,457  612,644     159.4%
2004/10/02 -                 12,880       28,460        5,652        -               -               -               -               -               13,392     60,384         34,908       73.0% 1,649,841  647,552     154.8%
2004/10/09 -                 15,260       37,306        6,420        -               -               -               -               -               20,880     79,866         33,709       136.9% 1,729,707  681,261     153.9%
2004/10/16 -                 6,420         40,738        6,194        -               -               -               -               -               16,332     69,684         30,173       130.9% 1,799,391  711,434     152.9%
2004/10/23 28              10,440       26,625        6,217        -               -               -               -               -               29,412     72,722         28,273       157.2% 1,872,113  739,707     153.1%
2004/10/30 -                 17,420       29,398        10,327      -               -               -               -               -               27,840     84,985         28,894       194.1% 1,957,098  768,601     154.6%
2004/11/06 -                 15,880       15,294        5,052        -               -               -               -               -               23,400     59,626         29,295       103.5% 2,016,724  797,896     152.8%
2004/11/13 -                 13,320       17,040        6,642        -               -               -               -               -               17,676     54,678         22,046       148.0% 2,071,402  819,942     152.6%
2004/11/20 -                 10,774       23,146        10,454      -               -               -               -               -               10,440     54,814         23,227       136.0% 2,126,216  843,169     152.2%
2004/11/27 -                 9,400         27,260        8,052        -               -               -               -               -               12,073     56,785         25,556       122.2% 2,183,001  868,725     151.3%
2004/12/04 -                 15,357       30,660        6,204        -               -               -               -               -               5,880       58,101         30,732       89.1% 2,241,102  899,457     149.2%
2004/12/11 -                 30,532       60,854        9,591        -               -               -               -               -               9,552       110,529       28,289       290.7% 2,351,631  927,746     153.5%
2004/12/18 -                 20,969       38,410        3,135        1,500       -               -               1,900       -               16,240     82,154         31,377       161.8% 2,433,785  959,123     153.8%
2004/12/25 -                 24,980       47,380        8,937        -               -               -               -               -               4,912       86,209         9,566         801.2% 2,519,994  968,689     160.1%
2005/01/01 -                 15,780       12,139        3,000        -               -               -               -               -               -                30,919         11,575       167.1% 2,550,913  980,264     160.2%

To Date 2004 784            508,000     1,027,466   293,722    7,560       900          -               28,520     -               683,961   2,550,913    
À ce jour 2003 1,449         94,057       338,341      147,389    5,220       924          -               27,820     4,440       360,624   980,264     
% Change/Var. -45.9% 440.1% 203.7% 99.3% 44.8% -2.6% NA 2.5% NA 89.7% 160.2%

NOTE: ALL DATES ARE WEEK ENDING SATURDAY DATES. REMARQUE:
WEEKLY FIGURES ARE A FULL 7 DAYS.
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